
 

Early Voting Schedule 

Early Voting in Loudon County for the November 3, 2020, State of Tennessee Federal/State General Election 
and Municipal Elections for the Cities of Greenback, Lenoir City and Philadelphia  will be held from 
Wednesday, October 14 through Thursday, October 29, 2020,  at the Election Commission Office in Loudon 
and at the Roane State Community College in Lenoir City. The Tellico Village location will only be open from 
October 19-23, 2020. You can vote at any of the 3 Early Voting locations during the Early Voting period during 
the hours of operation at each location. 

Loudon County Office Building   Roane State Community College 
100 River Road      100 West Broadway 
Loudon, Tennessee 37774    Lenoir City, Tennessee 37771 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Thursday, October 15, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

Friday, October 16, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Saturday, October 17, 2020: 9 a.m. to 12 Noon 

Monday, October 19, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 20, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Thursday, October 22, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

Friday, October 23, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Saturday, October 24, 2020: 9 a.m. to 12 Noon 

Monday, October 26, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 27,2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020: 10 a.m. to 8 p.m. Extended Hours 
Thursday, October 29, 2020: 10 a.m. to 8 p.m. Extended Hours 

Christian Life Center of the Community Church at Tellico Village ** New Location* 

130 Chota Center, Loudon, TN 

Monday, October 19, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 20, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Thursday, October 22, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

Friday, October 23, 2020: 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
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